
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 38 Entrants

91 Robert Arneson 94
1 Andy Kalmer 93

133 Diego Duarte 93
9 Eric Corbeg 92

63 Eric Scheel 91
137 Thomas Sweeney Jr 91
120 Blaine Behselich 90

94 Greyson Ponder 90
162 Duane Kresse 89
174 Bob Hurckes 89

57 Gene Jack 89
70 Jeff Perlewitz 89

146 Andrew Busalacchi 88
11 Mark Keating 88
33 Donald Propst 88

148 Patrick Wesolowski 87
10 Gary Hazzard 87

118 Robert Ness 87
92 Mark Roberts 87

135 John Krumrey 86
160 Kurt Roemer 86

2 Jim Scott 86
176 Leo Tripolitakis 85

74 Jeff  Kosharek 85
101 Tom Finco 85

8 John Lappley 84
71 David Quaid 83
99 Aaron Flammang 82
62 Dave Long 82

108 Tim Hannon 81
48 Michael Monahan 81
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master (Continued) 38 Entrants

138 Jason Cranmer 80
89 Kane Behling 79

3 Bruce Ramos 79
88 Benjamin Marjamaa 78
72 Todd Summ 77
38 Rob Schmocker 77
69 Alan Garven 75

Class AA 26 Entrants

141 Zach Olson 91
40 Gregory Syvrud 90

119 Dennis Eichers 90
56 Paul Turner 89
79 Gary Richards 87
41 Nathaniel Scheid 87
84 Jeffrey Chojnacki 86

181 Nick Lemke 86
123 Randy Tersen 86
109 Alec Baenen 82

28 Carson Finney 81
81 Steve Miscikowski 80

182 Josh Sallmann 79
67 Kenneth Denio 79
86 Joseph Chojnacki 78
64 John Scheel 77

7 Nicholas Long 77
102 Nils Anderson 76
167 Brad Hornburg 76
117 james Gawronski 76

80 Steve Bogdan 74
184 Mike Fryatt 74

83 Dennis Stair 72
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class AA (Continued) 26 Entrants

136 Paula Benbow 68
151 Greg Reif 67
144 Eddie Webster 62

Class A 10 Entrants

147 Christopher Lamm 87
180 Brandon Phillips 84
164 Gregg Lipscomb 84

85 Tarte Lee 82
20 Douglas Evje 79

6 Dylan von Bereghy 78
24 James Suvagian 76
23 Kurt Crowbridge 75
82 Dennis Daugherty 75

150 Anthony Kenevan 68

Class B 20 Entrants

172 Joseph Petropoulos 88
29 Logan Sease 86

129 Dave Wunrow 84
42 Rick Schmidt 84

179 Kory Conrad 84
54 Trenton Giese 82
61 Steve Nehs 80

116 Jim Wallis 78
127 Aaron Valentine 78
145 Robert  Graves 78

98 Jon Carpenter 77
39 Angelo Martello 77
58 Mark Lawrence 76
60 George Thomas 75

100 Bryan Waier 75
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class B (Continued) 20 Entrants

126 Mike Welsh 75
121 Danny Nguyen 74
149 Jonathan Smitka 73

30 Gavin Sosa 72
4 Fred Kinateder 69

Class C 23 Entrants

95 Ryan Jackson 91
51 Eddie Carmichael 90
35 Alexander Steuber 88
17 Sebastian Caravella 84
66 Sheldon Scheel 83

168 James Kriehn Sr. 81
115 Lloyd Bertram 80

21 Michael Pascavis 80
13 Terrence Haupert 79

154 Leo Colwill 79
76 Fred Spiewak 78

152 Brian Franks 77
43 Justin Norkunas 74

153 Mike Wettstein 74
18 Kevin Mazur 74
46 Daniel Bolan 73

128 Jeffrey Timmerman 68
16 Christine Harris 67

163 Jerry Mallo 67
5 Iordanis Evangelou 66

65 Richard Weidner 66
59 Kevin Hopfensperger 65

161 John Fuehrer 61
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class D 36 Entrants

104 Dave Schmidt 88
156 Brendan McAvoy 82

75 James Tromblay 82
32 John Elwood 81

185 Tristan Fryatt 81
107 Gavin Belzer 78
114 Ava  Downs 78
110 Jacob Boegel 78
175 Scott Strehlow 77

53 Brianna Giese 76
166 Ben Randolph 76
105 Sam Schmidt 75
132 Ricky Fabry 75
124 Robert Rohde 75

34 Chris Leemon 73
97 Quinn David 72
49 Mark Jaeck 72

159 Derek Palecek 71
155 Ed Bell 70

50 Joseph Carmichael 69
93 Eric Fowler 69
36 norman larose 68

111 Hunter Kasten 66
14 David Hinman 65
25 Randall Cera 64

112 Quinn O’Connor 62
103 Payton Didier 61

37 Mark Quartuccio 61
47 Ryan Stefanski 56

169 Ed Geb 54
106 Hayden Burt 53

SOUTHERN 200 - WAUKESHA GUN CLUB & WERN VALLEY

WERN VALLEY - 100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: OVERALL

Wern Valley - 100 Sporting Clays Scoreboard: Overall 05/07/2022, 05:05 PM     Page 5 of 6

SCORES IN PROGRESS



# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class D (Continued) 36 Entrants

157 Timothy Mcavoy 50
158 Malghread Mcavoy 49

52 Annabelle Carmichael 48
45 Scott Penegor 46

113 Dan O’Connor 36

Class E 5 Entrants

183 Tyler Sallmann 82
130 Adam DePasquale 74
122 Susan Halser 63

96 Kevin Raimer 59
140 Thomas Johnston 51

Hunters 1 Entrant

125 Justin Pawlarczyk 25
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 7 Entrants

114 Ava  Downs 78
53 Brianna Giese 76

136 Paula Benbow 68
16 Christine Harris 67

122 Susan Halser 63
158 Malghread Mcavoy 49

52 Annabelle Carmichael 48

SOUTHERN 200 - WAUKESHA GUN CLUB & WERN VALLEY
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 5 Entrants

183 Tyler Sallmann 82
185 Tristan Fryatt 81

53 Brianna Giese 76
105 Sam Schmidt 75

52 Annabelle Carmichael 48
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 14 Entrants

95 Ryan Jackson 91
51 Eddie Carmichael 90
94 Greyson Ponder 90

172 Joseph Petropoulos 88
29 Logan Sease 86
54 Trenton Giese 82
28 Carson Finney 81

114 Ava  Downs 78
166 Ben Randolph 76
132 Ricky Fabry 75

60 George Thomas 75
130 Adam DePasquale 74

30 Gavin Sosa 72
97 Quinn David 72
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 38 Entrants

162 Duane Kresse 89
70 Jeff Perlewitz 89

146 Andrew Busalacchi 88
35 Alexander Steuber 88
10 Gary Hazzard 87
79 Gary Richards 87

118 Robert Ness 87
84 Jeffrey Chojnacki 86

135 John Krumrey 86
2 Jim Scott 86

176 Leo Tripolitakis 85
74 Jeff  Kosharek 85

101 Tom Finco 85
42 Rick Schmidt 84
66 Sheldon Scheel 83

108 Tim Hannon 81
61 Steve Nehs 80

3 Bruce Ramos 79
13 Terrence Haupert 79
20 Douglas Evje 79

116 Jim Wallis 78
152 Brian Franks 77

72 Todd Summ 77
38 Rob Schmocker 77

102 Nils Anderson 76
24 James Suvagian 76
58 Mark Lawrence 76

100 Bryan Waier 75
43 Justin Norkunas 74
49 Mark Jaeck 72

155 Ed Bell 70
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran (Continued) 38 Entrants

93 Eric Fowler 69
136 Paula Benbow 68
150 Anthony Kenevan 68
151 Greg Reif 67

14 David Hinman 65
59 Kevin Hopfensperger 65
25 Randall Cera 64
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 25 Entrants

137 Thomas Sweeney Jr 91
40 Gregory Syvrud 90

119 Dennis Eichers 90
120 Blaine Behselich 90
174 Bob Hurckes 89

11 Mark Keating 88
148 Patrick Wesolowski 87

92 Mark Roberts 87
123 Randy Tersen 86

62 Dave Long 82
168 James Kriehn Sr. 81

76 Fred Spiewak 78
175 Scott Strehlow 77

39 Angelo Martello 77
117 james Gawronski 76

69 Alan Garven 75
153 Mike Wettstein 74

80 Steve Bogdan 74
46 Daniel Bolan 73

4 Fred Kinateder 69
16 Christine Harris 67
65 Richard Weidner 66

122 Susan Halser 63
144 Eddie Webster 62
140 Thomas Johnston 51
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 10 Entrants

57 Gene Jack 89
33 Donald Propst 88

129 Dave Wunrow 84
71 David Quaid 83
48 Michael Monahan 81
81 Steve Miscikowski 80

126 Mike Welsh 75
82 Dennis Daugherty 75
83 Dennis Stair 72

169 Ed Geb 54

SOUTHERN 200 - WAUKESHA GUN CLUB & WERN VALLEY

WERN VALLEY - 100 SPORTING CLAYS SCOREBOARD: SENIOR SUPER VETERAN
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy 0 Entrants
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